Balance Sheet

Star Bright Townhome Association
Month = May 2025

Book = Cash

ACCOUNT
ASSETS

CASH

Operating Cash 1
Savings Cash 1
TOTAL CASH

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

LIABILITIES
Prepaid Dues
TOTAL LIABILITIES

CAPITAL

Owner Contribution

Money Transfers, Account Changes
Retained Earnings

TOTAL CAPITAL

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
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CURRENT BALANCE

24,302.76
17,598.73

41,901.49

41,901.49

987.00

987.00

3,318.67
6,905.10
30,690.72

40,914.49

41,901.49

Friday, June 13, 2025
01:38 PM



