Balance Sheet Page 1

Star Bright Townhome Association Month = May 2025 Book = Cash

ACCOUNT	CURRENT BALANCE
ASSETS	
CASH	
Operating Cash 1	24,302.76
Savings Cash 1	17,598.73
TOTAL CASH	41,901.49
TOTAL ASSETS	41,901.49
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	
LIABILITIES	
Prepaid Dues	987.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES	987.00
CAPITAL	
Owner Contribution	3,318.67
Money Transfers, Account Changes	6,905.10
Retained Earnings	30,690.72
TOTAL CAPITAL	40,914.49
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	41,901.49